—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Marylin Principal
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Title |
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Science
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Teacher
Marylin Resource Specialist
Marylin Teacher
Head Custodian |

Exec Assist To Principal

Marylin Spec Day Cl Non Severe

Marylin Teacher
Custodian

Marylin Teacher

Office Specialist

Office Specialist
Supplemental

Marylin Teacher

Migrant Ed Comm. Liaison

Para educator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary

Marylin Avenue Elementary

Total Wages
$126,583
$95,843
$90,472
$88,530
$88,370
$87,837
$85,007
$82,085
$81,703
$80,048
$79,517
$78,922
$77,150
$73,296
$71,535
$64,584
$63,639
$56,384
$55,968
$53,618
$53,581
$53,319
$50,273
$47,351
$41,358
$37,599
$35,116
$34,679
$33,598
$30,336
$29,621



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Intervention Specialist
Library Media Specialist
Instructional Assistant
Marylin Teacher

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Marylin Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Special Ed Aide

Bilingual Aide

Marylin Teacher

Para educator

Intervention Specialist

Pre School Program Instructor
Special Ed Aide

Bilingual Aide

Instructional Assistant
Marylin Spec Day Cl Severe
Instructional Assistant
Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali
Special Ed Aide

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary
Marylin Avenue Elementary

Marylin Avenue Elementary

$29,046
$28,918
$28,884
$25,971
$25,231
$24,914
$23,605
$22,951
$22,553
$22,480
$22,327
$20,809
$20,643
$20,621
$20,608
$19,300
$18,457
$18,427
$15,084
$12,793

$799



