	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Marylin Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$126,583
2.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$95,843
3.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$90,472
4.	Marylin Title I		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$88,530
5.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$88,370
6.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$87,837
7.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$85,007
8.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$82,085
9.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$81,703
10.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$80,048
11.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$79,517
12.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$78,922
13.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$77,150
14.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$73,296
15.	Marylin Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$71,535
16.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$64,584
17.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$63,639
18.	Marylin Resource Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$56,384
19.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$55,968
20.	Head Custodian I		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$53,618
21.	Exec Assist To Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$53,581
22.	Marylin Spec Day Cl Non Severe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$53,319
23.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$50,273
24.	Custodian		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$47,351
25.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$41,358
26.	Office Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$37,599
27.	Office Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$35,116
28.	Supplemental		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$34,679
29.	Marylin Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$33,598
30.	Migrant Ed Comm. Liaison		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$30,336
31.	Para educator		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$29,621

32.	Intervention Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$29,046
33.	Library Media Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$28,918
34.	Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$28,884
35.	Marylin Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$25,971
36.	Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$25,231
37.	Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$24,914
38.	Marylin Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$23,605
39.	Intervention Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$22,951
40.	Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$22,553
41.	Bilingual Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$22,480
42.	Marylin Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$22,327
43.	Para educator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$20,809
44.	Intervention Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$20,643
45.	Pre School Program Instructor	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$20,621
46.	Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$20,608
47.	Bilingual Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$19,300
48.	Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$18,457
49.	Marylin Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$18,427
50.	Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$15,084
51.	Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$12,793
52.	Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Marylin Avenue Elementary	\$799